AS58 A • AM58S A
165
Series
•	 Optical encoder with analogue output
•	 Accurate sensing and D/A conversion
•	 0-5/10V, ±5/10V, 0-20mA, 4-20mA, 0-24mA
•	 Compact dimensions
•	 Cable, M12 or M23 connections

/Sxxx
f
Order code - Single turn
a RESOLUTION
12 = 12 bit
b OUTPUT
AI1 = 4-20mA
AI2 = 0-20mA
AI3 = 0-24mA
AV1 = 0-5V
AV2 = 0-10V
AV3 = -5/+5V
AV4 = -10/+10V
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only ASCxx)
15 = 15 mm (only ASCxx)
d CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m (standard)
Lx = cable output x m
M = M12, 8 pin plug
M2 = M23, 12 pin plug f CUSTOM VERSION
AM58
AM58S
AMC58
AMC59
AMC60
XX/XXXX
a
XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
XX
e
/Sxxx
f
Order code - Multi turn
a RESOLUTION
12/2 = 2 turns
12/4 = 4 turns
12/16 = 16 turns
10/64 = 64 turns
8/256 = 256 turns
6/1024 = 1024 turns
4/4096 = 4096 turns
b OUTPUT
AI1 = 4-20mA
AI2 = 0-20mA
AI3 = 0-24mA
AV1 = 0-5V
AV2 = 0-10V
AV3 = -5/+5V
AV4 = -10/+10V
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14* = 14 mm (only AMCxx)
15* = 15 mm (only ACxx)
d CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M = M12, 8 pin plug
M2 = M23, 12 pin plug f CUSTOM VERSION
AxC58 A
AxC59 A